Cancer Prevention and Control Research Network

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:15 AM
8:00 AM

8:15 AM

10:15 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

DAY 1 - Wednesday, January 30

Pre-Meeting Rural Cancer Workgroup Work Session

CPCRN Annual Meeting
Phoenix, Arizona
January 30—February 1, 2019

Rangoli

Welcome, Introductions, and Summary of Network Progress (Wheeler) Dreamcatcher |

Journal Supplement Planning
Funder Remarks

Adjourn Day 1
Wine reception in lobby (5:00-6:00 PM)

Dinner
¢ Pl and Funder Working Dinner Meeting
e PDs, Co-Investigators, and Affiliates Networking Dinner

DAY 2 — Thursday, January 31
Breakfast
Opening Remarks (Trapl)

Data Visualization and Health Communication
Michael Simeone, Arizona State University

Coffee/Snack Break
Journal Supplement Writing Session

Principles of Scientific Communications, Darcy Gentleman
Part 1: Short introduction to science communications

Part 2: Jargon/technical phrasing awareness and selective use
Working Lunch at 12:15 PM

Part 3: Captivating and memorable narrative structure

Part 4: Thoughts on slide design, including graphs

Rural Cancer Workgroup Work Session

Coffee/snacks available outside of the conference room at 3:15 PM

Multiple Cancers Workgroup Work Session
Cancer Screening Navigation Workgroup Work Session

Adjourn Day 2
Wine reception in lobby (5:00-6:00 PM)

Dinner (Meet in lobby at 5:45 PM, 5 minute walk from hotel)

* The Rangoli Boardroom is available for informal meetings starting at 8:00 AM each day.

Dreamcatcher |

Dreamcatcher |

Mural |
Blue Hound Kitchen
(Kimpton - 2" floor)

Lustre Deck
Calavera

Calavera

Calavera

Calavera

Calavera

Calavera

Rangoli

Nook Kitchen
15 E. Monroe St.



CPCRN

Cancer Prevention and Control Research Network

7:15 AM
8:00 AM

8:15 AM

9:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PMT#

1:00 PM

DAY 3 - Friday, February 1
Breakfast
Opening Remarks (Shannon)

Deceptive Visualizations - Avoiding Pitfalls in Design
Ross Maciejewski, Arizona State University

Network Next Steps

Coffee/Snack Break

Journal Supplement Writing Session
Lunch

Adjourn Day 3

CPCRN Annual Meeting
Phoenix, Arizona
January 30-February 1, 2019

Lustre Deck
Calavera

Calavera

Calavera

Calavera

Lustre Deck

* The Rangoli Boardroom is available for informal meetings starting at 8:00 AM each day.
1 Hotel check out time is 12:00 PM. Luggage can be stored at the front desk.
T To-go boxes will be provided for those with early afternoon flights.



	DAY 1 – Wednesday, January 30
	2:00 PM Pre-Meeting Rural Cancer Workgroup Work Session              Rangoli
	DAY 2 – Thursday, January 31

