

## **CPCRN Annual Meeting**

Phoenix, Arizona January 30–February 1, 2019

## DAY 1 - Wednesday, January 30

2:00 PM	Pre-Meeting Rural Cancer Workgroup Work Session	Rangoli	
3:00 PM	Welcome, Introductions, and Summary of Network Progress (Wheel	er) Dreamcatcher I	
4:15 PM	Journal Supplement Planning	Dreamcatcher I	
5:00 PM	Funder Remarks	Dreamcatcher I	
5:30 PM	Adjourn Day 1  Wine reception in lobby (5:00-6:00 PM)		
6:00 PM	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Mural I Blue Hound Kitchen Kimpton - 2 <sup>nd</sup> floor)	
DAY 2 – Thursday, January 31			
7:15 AM	Breakfast	Lustre Deck	
8:00 AM	Opening Remarks (Trapl)	Calavera	
8:15 AM	Data Visualization and Health Communication  Michael Simeone, Arizona State University	Calavera	
10:15 AM	Coffee/Snack Break		
10:30 AM	Journal Supplement Writing Session	Calavera	
11:30 AM	Principles of Scientific Communications, <i>Darcy Gentleman</i> Part 1: Short introduction to science communications Part 2: Jargon/technical phrasing awareness and selective use <i>Working Lunch at 12:15 PM</i> Part 3: Captivating and memorable narrative structure Part 4: Thoughts on slide design, including graphs	Calavera	
2:30 PM	Rural Cancer Workgroup Work Session Coffee/snacks available outside of the conference room at 3:15 PM	Calavera	
3:30 PM	Multiple Cancers Workgroup Work Session	Calavera	
4:30 PM	Cancer Screening Navigation Workgroup Work Session	Rangoli	
5:30 PM	Adjourn Day 2 Wine reception in lobby (5:00-6:00 PM)		
6:00 PM	Dinner (Meet in lobby at 5:45 PM, 5 minute walk from hotel)	Nook Kitchen 15 E. Monroe St.	

<sup>\*</sup> The Rangoli Boardroom is available for informal meetings starting at 8:00 AM each day.



## **CPCRN Annual Meeting**

Phoenix, Arizona January 30-February 1, 2019

## DAY 3 - Friday, February 1

7:15 AM	Breakfast	Lustre Deck
8:00 AM	Opening Remarks (Shannon)	Calavera
8:15 AM	Deceptive Visualizations - Avoiding Pitfalls in Design Ross Maciejewski, Arizona State University	Calavera
9:15 AM	Network Next Steps	Calavera
10:15 AM	Coffee/Snack Break	
10:30 AM	Journal Supplement Writing Session	Calavera
12:00 PM <sup>†‡</sup>	Lunch	Lustre Deck
1:00 PM	Adjourn Day 3	

<sup>\*</sup> The Rangoli Boardroom is available for informal meetings starting at 8:00 AM each day. † Hotel check out time is 12:00 PM. Luggage can be stored at the front desk.

<sup>‡</sup> To-go boxes will be provided for those with early afternoon flights.